16-06-14
25-06-14
July- 14
July - 14
August -14
August -14
15-08-14

19-08-14
August-14
05-09-14
06-09-14
14-09-14
24-09-14
October-14
02-10-14
05-10-14
08-10-14

15-10-14
14-10-14

20-10-14 to 19-11-14

03-11-14
20-11-14
January-15
January-15
26-01-15
Jan. 15
20-02-15
March 15
Mar. 15
27-03-15
08-03-15
13-04-15
14-04-15
01-05-15
02-05-15

Academic calendar 2014- 2015

College reopens and the admission process begins
Classes begin

Departmental Club formation

IQAC meeting

Co-curricular activity

Career guidance program

Independence Day celebration and felicitation of
Meritorious wards of employees
Environment Awareness rally

College Elections

Teachers Day celebration

Parents’ teachers Meet

Hindi Diwas

NSS day

Program by Arts Faculty

Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

Students’ seminar (Science)

First Term Exam

Blood Donation camp

University Theory Exam (RTM Uni.)
Diwali vacation

Gondwana Uni. Exams

College reopens

Inter collegiate Quiz competitions
Women Cell program

Republic Day celebration

NSS Camp

Unit Test

Cultural week

Second term exam

Shri ShriHari Guruji’s death anniversary
Women’s Day celebration

University Exam

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti celebration
Maharashtra Day celebration

summer vacation commences.



