Academic calendar 2014- 2015

16-06-14	College reopens and the admission process begins
25-06-14	Classes begin
July- 14	Departmental Club formation
July - 14	IQAC meeting
August -14	Co-curricular activity
August -14	Career guidance program
15-08-14	Independence Day celebration and felicitation of
13-00-14	Meritorious wards of employees
19-08-14	Environment Awareness rally
August-14	College Elections
05-09-14	Teachers Day celebration
06-09-14	Parents' teachers Meet
14-09-14	Hindi Diwas
24-09-14	NSS day
October-14	Program by Arts Faculty
02-10-14	Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
05-10-14	Students' seminar (Science)
08-10-14	First Term Exam
15-10-14	Blood Donation camp
14-10-14	University Theory Exam (RTM Uni.)
20-10-14 to 19-11-14	Diwali vacation
03-11-14	Gondwana Uni. Exams
20-11-14	College reopens
January-15	Inter collegiate Quiz competitions
January-15	Women Cell program
26-01-15	Republic Day celebration
Jan. 15	NSS Camp
20-02-15	Unit Test
March 15	Cultural week
Mar. 15	Second term exam
27-03-15	Shri ShriHari Guruji's death anniversary
08-03-15	Women's Day celebration
13-04-15	University Exam
14-04-15	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti celebration
01-05-15	Maharashtra Day celebration
02-05-15	summer vacation commences.